
Name and Surname Email Country Institution

Connie Oldenhuis Arwert j.j.w.oldenhuisarwert@saxion.nl Netherlands Saxion Hogeschool

Dora Klajko klajko.dora@gmail.com Hungary University of Pecs

Stefano Valenti stefano.valenti@unipd.it Italy University of Padua

Judith Sonder judith.sonder@uoc.cw Curacao University of Curacao

Piia Heikkila piia.heikkila@haaga-helia.fi Finland Haaga Helia

Timo Hofstede t.j.hofstede@pl.hanze.nl Netherlands Hogeschool Groningen

Arben Hysenaj arben.hysenaj@kolegji-heimerer.eu Kosovo Heimerer College

Markus Hackenfort hack@zhaw.ch Switzerland ZAWH

Polly Lau Hong Kong Education University of Hong Kong

Bardha Kika Germany RWTH Aachen Univeristy

GUESTS AT CAMPUS ANTWERPEN
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